

## Kaalia Modeling Agency signs Shivani Kumari

Upcoming Model sensation Shivani has signed up with Kaalia Modeling Agency for all her talent projects for the next two years

BANGALORE, KARNATAKA, INDIA, September 14, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Yatish Jain, President of Kaalia International Modeling agency announced that the upcoming new



Kaalia Modeling Agency Logo

sensational model Shivani has signed a 2 year contract with Kaalia Modeling Agency as a mother Agency. Shivani Kumari has inched her way into the spotlight over the past six months In addition to her fledgling modeling career, Shivani Kumari has her eye on an acting career as well, with many offers on the table for South Indian Movies. She has also completed a Short Films called

## "

We want to secure the concept of true longevity for our talents in the modeling industry."

Yatish Jain

Trance - A Static Mind in in May 2017. Shivani hails from a town in Bihar and is now a resident in Bangalore. Shivani has already done E commerce Shoots for a couple of Indian Brands showcased at Amazon, Flipkart, Myntra, etc and also walked the ramp for many designers and shows. The agency will work with Shivani to secure editorial opportunities and fashion campaigns and other entertainment and talent assignments.

Kaalia Modeling a full service model and talent agency has been serving the needs of the production community in India and abroad. Clients may choose from our current talent base of the best actors and models the region has to offer.

Usually the first time you will hear from your agency after your portfolio is done is when you fit the requirements for a modeling job, and you are sent out on your first "go-see" or "casting." This is the beginning of the process - and if you handle things well from the point of that first interview you greatly improve your chances of success.'

Kaalia Modeling Agency is one of the most popular modeling agency in India and ranked among the top Modeling Agencies in India.

Seema Sharma Kaalia Modeling Agency 8884041000 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases.

© 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.